Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team

Surrey
Warwickshire

Avon

Derbyshire

Powys

Kent

Norfolk

Tyne & Wear
Greater Manchester

Competition Results

Colour
Black
Blue
Red
Purple
Green
Maroon
Pink
Yellow
Grey

Score

1202
1155
1153
1068
949
942
868
794
773

OR

120
110
50
90
60
80
100
70
40

4x1
100
110
120
90
80
65
65

P8

50
100
80
110
120
70
40
60
90

Fenton Manor, Stoke

Venue:
4x2 2LR
110 102
120 98
100 105

90 107
80 82
40 68
70 62
50 68
60 56

4LR

94
87
87
74
97
96
95
83
61

6LR

118
100
100
72
58
87
65
80
94

S

102
82
104
76
104
114
62
62
68

SB

102
100
105
83
42
98
65
69
84

SLJ
110
102

92
98
84
84
62
88
28

STJ
108
74
104
90
78
54
74
104
88

vJ
86
72
106
88
64
86
108
60
104

Date
1 Apr 2023



